
1 RISE ASARI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Mikaho FSC 4 64.45 31.08 33.37 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.37 0.73-4 -4 -3 -3 -3

2 3T+2T+2Lo 7.20 0.00 7.200 0 0 0 0

3 2F 1.80 0.18 1.981 1 0 1 2

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.731 0 1 -1 1

5 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.21 1.89-1 -3 -1 -1 -1

6 LSp2 1.90 0.25 2.151 1 1 2 2

7 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1

8 2A+2T 5.06 X 0.11 5.170 0 0 1 2

9 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 1

10 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 2 2 2

30.13 31.08

Composition 2.67 4.424.50 4.25 3.50 4.50 4.50

Presentation 2.67 4.004.25 3.75 3.50 4.50 4.00

Skating Skills 2.67 4.084.50 4.00 3.75 4.25 4.00

33.37

2 Yua OGIHARA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

HOKKAIDO.FOREST.F.S.C 3 61.31 30.38 30.93 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.11 3.411 0 1 0 0

2 2A 3.30 0.11 3.412 0 1 0 0

3 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 1 1 1 1

4 2Lz 2.10 -0.56 1.54-2 -3 -3 -2 -3

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.731 1 1 0 0

6 2Lo+2T 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 -1

7 2Lz+2T+1A+SEQ 4.95 X 0.00 4.950 0 0 0 0

8 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.952 2 1 0 1

9 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

10 FSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.770 1 1 1 -1

29.73 30.38

Composition 2.67 3.924.50 4.00 3.75 4.00 3.50

Presentation 2.67 3.834.50 4.25 3.50 3.75 3.25

Skating Skills 2.67 3.834.25 3.75 3.75 4.00 3.50

30.93
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3 Kyoka YOKOUCHI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

HOKKAIDO.FOREST.F.S.C 6 60.60 28.39 32.71 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

-0.50

Base
Value

1 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1

2 2A F 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.21 1.89-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 1 -1

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 2 2 1

6 2F+2T+2Lo 4.80 0.00 4.80-1 0 0 0 0

7 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.00 3.410 0 0 0 0

8 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 2 0 0

9 2Lo 1.87 X 0.06 1.931 0 0 1 0

10 LSp2 1.90 0.25 2.152 1 2 1 1

29.28 28.39

Composition 2.67 4.334.50 4.25 3.75 4.50 4.25

Presentation 2.67 3.924.50 3.75 3.50 4.00 4.00

Skating Skills 2.67 4.004.25 3.75 3.75 4.25 4.00

32.71

Falls:  -0.50 (1)

4 Kokoka MITSUBE

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

1 58.20 29.04 29.16 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.28 1.82-1 -2 -1 -2 -1

2 2F+2T+2Lo 4.80 -0.12 4.680 -1 -1 -1 0

3 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

4 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.12 3.38-1 -1 1 -1 1

5 StSq3 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 -1

6 2Lo 1.70 0.06 1.761 0 0 0 1

7 LSp2 1.90 0.06 1.96-1 0 1 0 1

8 2A+2T 5.06 X -0.77 4.29-2 -3 -3 -2 -2

9 2Lze e 1.85 X -0.50 1.35-2 -4 -3 -3 -3

10 FSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.201 -1 0 1 2

30.51 29.04

Composition 2.67 3.674.25 3.25 3.25 4.00 3.75

Presentation 2.67 3.584.25 3.00 3.25 4.00 3.50

Skating Skills 2.67 3.674.00 3.50 3.00 3.75 3.75

29.16
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5 Ichika Ishii

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

2 52.05 25.23 27.82 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -0.11 3.191 0 -1 -1 0

2 2A< < F 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 1

4 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.35 1.75-1 -2 -1 -2 -2

5 FSSp2 2.30 0.08 2.380 -3 -1 2 2

6 2F+1A+1A+SEQ 4.40 X 0.06 4.461 -1 0 0 1

7 StSq1 1.80 -0.12 1.680 0 -1 -1 -3

8 2F+2T 3.41 X -0.06 3.350 0 -1 0 -1

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 -1 0

10 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.901 -1 0 0 0

27.05 25.23

Composition 2.67 3.423.75 2.75 3.25 3.75 3.25

Presentation 2.67 3.333.75 2.50 3.00 4.00 3.25

Skating Skills 2.67 3.674.00 3.00 3.25 4.25 3.75

27.82

Time violation:  -0.50 Falls:  -0.50 (1)

6 KISANOKATO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

5 51.47 23.48 28.49 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 1 0

2 2Lo 1.70 0.06 1.760 0 0 1 2

3 2A 3.30 -0.66 2.64-2 -2 -1 -2 -3

4 FCSp2 2.30 0.08 2.380 0 -1 1 2

5 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 -1 0 1

6 2F 1.80 0.06 1.860 0 0 1 1

7 2A+2Tq q F 5.06 X -1.65 3.41-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 SSp3 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 1 0

9 2Lze+1Eu+2S e 3.83 X -0.50 3.33-2 -4 -3 -3 -3

10 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.10 2.900 -2 -1 0 1

26.19 23.48

Composition 2.67 3.423.75 3.00 3.00 3.50 3.75

Presentation 2.67 3.503.75 2.75 3.00 3.75 3.75

Skating Skills 2.67 3.754.00 3.25 3.25 4.00 4.00

28.49

Falls:  -0.50 (1)
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